
 
  

$30K Price Drop 
Amazing Investment Opportunity! 

12718 NE 120th St Unit #J , Kirkland WA 98034

MLS:1503702 PRICE:$260,000.00

Bedrooms: 1 Full Baths: 1
Year Built: 1979 Half Baths: 1
Parking: 1 Car Sqft: 887
Floors: 1

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Fireplace Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Microwave Washer
Dryer Balcony, Deck, or Patio Sauna

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Ideal Kirkland location! Bright, spacious ground floor 1BR, 1.5 BA condo 
w/upgrades. New paint throughout. Kitchen features granite counters, 
breakfast bar, built-in wine cooler. Sunken living area w/wood-burning 
fireplace. Dining area opens to covered patio for BBQâ€™s. Master BR boasts 
private bath w/cedar-lined sauna. W&D in unit, guest bath, carport parking & 
extra storage! Convenience to downtown Kirkland, Freeways, shopping & 
activities will make you happy to call Evergreen Villa home!
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TEC Real Estate, Inc.
Phone:360.908.1038
kamran@jennakamran.com
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